
MENTAL HEALTH DIVISION 

Lee Pierson-Chief of Mental Health  
lee.pierson@dallascounty.org 

(469) 371-0150 CELL 
(214)653-3873 DESK 

 
 
 

 
Gaelle Abrey  

(6th floor) 
State Hospital Waitlist 

Misdemeanor Competency 
gaelle.a.abrey@dallascounty.org 

(214) 784-6730 CELL 
(214) 653-3891 DESK 

 

  
Bailey Baker 

(6th floor Annex) 
Intake, 16.22 

bailey.baker@dallascounty.org 
(469) 753-5283 CELL 

 
Alina Caratas  

(6th floor) 
CDC 1, CDC 7, 283rd, 292nd  
S.E.T. Diversion Program 

alina.caratas@dallascounty.org  
(469) 755-6084 CELL  

 

 
 

 

 
 

 
Alex Guio  

(3rd Floor appeals 1) 
PD cases with Randall Scott  

CDC 2, CDC 6, 195th, 265th  

alexandra.guio@dallascounty.org 
(214) 984-1439 CELL 

 

 
 

 
 

New MH Prosecutor 
Pending 

  

 
Kendall McKimmey 

(6th floor – back hallway) 
Felony Competency 

kendall.mckimmey@dallascounty.org 
(214) 549-7080 CELL 
(214) 653-3894 DESK 

 

  
Jazmyn Norman 
(7th floor Annex) 

203rd, 204th, 282nd, 291st 
jazmyn.norman@dallascounty.org 

(972) 768-4342 CELL 
 

 
Abby Peak  
(6th floor) 

CDC 3, CDC 5, 363rd, CDC 4 
M.H.J.D. Diversion Program   

Misdemeanor PTIs 
abigail.peak@dallascounty.org 

(469) 755-3858 CELL 
 

 
 

 

 
Tonya Whitzel 

(3RD floor appeals 1) 194th  
Mental Health Public Defenders 

   tonya.whitzel@dallascounty.org 
(214) 808-0108 CELL 
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